Fort Dale Eagles

2021-2022 Basketball Schedule

Updated: 10/1/21

DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME
Monday, November 22, 2021 Hooper Thanksgiving Classic Away TBA
Tuesday, November 23, 2021 Hooper Thanksgiving Classic Away TBA
Monday, November 29, 2021 Meadowview Christian School Away 4:00
Tuesday, November 30, 2021 Lowndes Academy Away 4:00
Thursday, December 02, 2021 Edgewood Academy Away 4:00
Monday, December 06, 2021 Lowndes Academy Home 3:00
Thursday, December 09, 2021 Meadowview Christian School Home 4:00
Friday, December 10, 2021 **Clarke Preparatory School** Away 4:00
Monday, December 13, 2021 **Morgan Academy** Away 3:00
Tuesday, December 14, 2021 Snook Christian Acadmey Home 5:00
Thursday, December 16, 2021 Eziekel Academy Home 3:00
Friday, December 17, 2021 FDA Christmas Tournament Home TBA
Saturday, December 18, 2021 FDA Christmas Tournament Home TBA
Monday, January 03, 2022 Sparta Academy Away 4:00
Tuesday, January 04, 2022 **Morgan Academy** Home 3:00
Thursday, January 06, 2022 Pike Liberal Arts School Away 3:00
Tuesday, January 11, 2022 **Monroe Academy** Away 4:00
Thursday, January 13, 2022 Crenshaw Christian Academy Away 4:00
Friday, January 14, 2022 Lee Scott Academy Away 3:00
Tuesday, January 18, 2022 **Monroe Academy** Home 4:00
Thursday, January 20, 2022 Pike Liberal Arts School Away 3:00
Saturday, January 22, 2022 JV State Away TBA
Monday, January 24, 2022 Crenshaw Christian Academy Home 4:00
Saturday, January 15, 2022 Snook Christian Academy Away 5:00
Friday, January 28, 2022 **Clarke Preparatory School** Home 4:00
Tuesday, February 01, 2022 First Round of State Tournament TBA TBA
Thursday, February 03, 2022 First Round of State Tournament TBA TBA
Wednesday, February 09, 2022 Elite Eight Tournament TBA TBA
Friday, February 11, 2022 Final Four Tournament TBA TBA
Saturday, February 12, 2022 State Championship TBA TBA
Coaches Team

7th Grade Boys Coach: Glenn Brannum

Junior High Girls Coach: Regina Parker

Junior High Boys Coach: Glenn Brannum

1- 7th Grade Boys
2- Junior High Girls
3- Junior High Boys



Varsity Girls Coach: Regina Parker 4- Varsity Girls
Varsity Boys Coach: Marshall Watts 5- Varsity Boys
Headmaster: David Sikes **Area Games**
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